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44
56
55
61
51
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70

CLASS
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
CLASS
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
CLASS
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport

RIDER

Josey Woodring
Josey Woodring
Josey Woodring
Josey Woodring
Wyatt Woodring
Josey Woodring
Sawyer Bills
Sedona Kigore-Karp
Jake Porlier
RIDER

Alyssa Sylvia
Hollis Lloyd
Meilan Sim
Mackenzie Woodring
Annie George
Molly Williams
Annie George
Grace Nutting
Ryan Seaman
Morgan Owens
Emerson Fassbinder
Kimber Cook
Arley Douglas
Caileen Boisvert
Dakota Woodring
Kaitlyn Hoyt
Alyssa Sylvia
Hollis Lloyd
Dylanne Free
Caroline Robb
Nicole Thompson
Dakota Woodring
Kimber Cook
Hollis Lloyd

Finn Sheils

Aza Sechtem
Hollis Lloyd
Nicole Thompson
Caileen Boisvert
Arley Douglas
RIDER

Monica Plecker
Kristen Beck
Adam Sneed
Leah Mitchell
Tyler Smedsrud
Arley Douglas
Dennis Alverson
Stephen Lord
Cress Whitman

Shannon Moody

SKIER

Bryson Miller
Kate Thompson
Trippe Tubbs
Hayden Miller
Josey Woodring
Penny Tubbs

Beckett Carrico
Paisley Porlier
SKIER

Andrew Marsh
Tyler Boody
Tayler McVey
Lane Smart
Forrest Thompson
Jacob Baker
Kayla Seaman

Kyle Voigtlander
Sami Samuels

Michelle Clark-Conley

Tayler McVey
Kristin VanEveren
Brian Pini

Keegan Wold
Leslie Kilgore
Sadie Banks

Joe Lloyd

Lane Smart
Mackenzie Hoffman
Tyler Boody

Kevin Knowles
Kristin VanEveren
Joe Lloyd

Zach Mink

Holden Largay
Haden Mathews
Forrest Thompson
Hailey Owens
Kayla Seaman
SKIER

Lane Feldeisen
Lane Feldeisen
Wyatt Smith
Oliver Van Everen
Lane Feldeisen
Oliver Van Everen
Phoebe Alverson
Kevin Nolan
Sophia Veneklasen

Josh Morrison

HORSE

Freya

Huey

Jaxon

Jaxon

Lewie

Jaxon

Bills

Patty

Paddy

HORSE

Malt

Trace

Perks of Frenchman
Huey

Billie

Remi

Billie

Dashin Profits
LR Black Diamond
Sundance
Fassbinder
Badger
Deadline
Vegas

Hondo

Patty

Malt

Peppy

Huey

Charlie
Pepper
Hondo
Badger

Trace

Charley

Arti

Peppy
Pepper
Vegas
Deadline
HORSE

Z

Lefty

Moose Knuckle
Eleanor Wood
Three

Dragon
Raven
Skeeter
Hacienda Jackpot

Coco

RUN 1
00:47.81
00:43.22
01:13.13
01:16.74
01:50.58
01:58.15

DNS
01:19.10

DNF

RUN 1
00:29.70
00:38.36
00:33.01
00:39.66
00:47.15
00:56.82
00:49.87
00:41.27

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF
00:45.92
00:49.44
00:53.18

DNF

DNF
00:59.85

DNF
00:38.43

DNF

DNS
00:39.50
00:59.06

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
00:40.53

RUN 1
00:22.63
00:25.55
00:26.18
00:23.96
00:33.69
00:26.76
00:35.35
00:38.32
00:37.98
00:31.99

RUN 2
00:37.30
00:49.54
00:42.69
00:42.69
01:11.26
01:15.49

DNS

DNS

DNS

RUN 2
00:24.54
00:28.75
00:36.99
00:31.17
00:33.49
00:28.97
00:37.84
00:55.87

DNF

DNF

DNS
00:30.11

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF
01:32.70

DNF
00:44.35

DNF
01:00.86

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF
00:29.62

DNF
00:40.10

DNS

DNF

RUN 2
00:23.25
00:23.73
00:23.29
00:25.57
00:22.38
00:31.80
00:23.88
00:26.79
00:27.81
00:34.11

COMBINED
01:25.11
01:32.76
01:55.82
01:59.43
03:01.84
03:13.64

COMBINED
00:54.24
01:07.11
01:10.00
01:10.83
01:20.64
01:25.79
01:27.71
01:37.14

COMBINED
00:45.88
00:49.28
00:49.47
00:49.53
00:56.07
00:58.56
00:59.23
01:05.11
01:05.79
01:06.10
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1
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47
66
68
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69
78
77
76
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74
73
72
67
65
64
62
58
57
53
52
50
49
48
46
43
42
41
39
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BIB
79
84
85
82
83
81
80

BIB

105
107
111
102
90
112
86
94
97
87
109
98

Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
CLASS
Switcharoo
Switcharoo
Switcharoo
Switcharoo
Switcharoo
Switcharoo
Switcharoo
CLASS
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard

Snowboard

Haley hodge
tate Rogers
Arley Douglas
Kristen Beck
Stephen Lord
Michael Mlller
Haley Hodge
Monica Plecker
Cailin Ross
Adam Sneed
Greg Hodge
Cress Whitman
Adam Sneed
Leah Mitchell
Cress Whitman
Kevin Derzapf
Brent Griffin
Michael Mlller
Rosie Rogers
Adam Sneed
Tate Rogers
Brent Griffen
Cress Whitman
Keely Gibbs
Fiona Alverson
Rosie Rogers
Shannon Moody
Melissa Ostrander
Kevin Derzapf
Audrey Williams
Heddy Seeber
RIDER

Tyler Smedsrud
Dennis Alverson
Fiona Alverson
Tayler McVey
Sitton Matthew
Madison Perdue
Foster Kennedy
RIDER

Jennifer Butler
Tyler Smedsrud
Mary Gandy
Mary Gandy
Leah Mitchell
Shannon Moody
Rosie Rogers
Jennifer Butler
Tayler Stobaugh
Monica Plecker
Richard Weber

Taylor Dedman

Max Lemke
Riley Tubbs
Phoebe Alverson
Cole Baker
Alina Gemza
Riley Tubbs
Chris Plank
Tara Hines
Alina Gemza
Wyatt Smith
Cody Hodge
Joe DePew
Bjorn Drake
Riley Tubbs

Sophia Veneklasen

Hedy Seeber
Clark Reisch
Tara hines

Josh Morrison
Bjorn Drake
Kevin Nolan
Isabella Calabrese
Joe DePew

Josh Morrison
Phoebe Alverson
Josh King

Oliver VanEveren
Tara Hines

Cole Baker

Alina Gemza

Kat Licht

SKIER

Colin Cook
Aaron Griffen
Phoebe Alverson

Haley Hodge

Josh King
Josh Morrison
SKIER

Kalei Pitcher
Kaeli Pitcher
Jakobe Chacon
Brooke Adams
Brooke Adams
Brooke Adams
Elli Pospichil
Elli Pospichil
Brroke Adams
Kalei Pitcher
Elli Pospichil
Mike Tragiai

Ruby
Trombone
Dragon

Lefty

Skeeter

Tug

Ruby

z

Beaver

Blue Duck
Spartan
Hacienda Jackpot
Moose Knuckle
Eleanor Wood
Revel

Neato

April

Tug

Chief

Blue Duck
Trombone
April

RDR Shirefox Revel

Echo
Raven
Chief

Coco

ltchy

Neato
Chunk

King Stormy
HORSE
Three
Jimmy
Raven
Steamer
Sundance
Billie

Echo
HORSE
Junior
Three
Butters
Butters
Eleanor Wood
Lightning
Chief
Junior

Little Bo Peep
z

Dirty

Tater

00:37.48
00:41.85
00:47.87
00:50.72
00:51.85
00:49.07
01:02.62
00:25.29
DNF
DNS
DNF
01:10.18
00:56.01
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
00:34.41
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
00:44.12
00:51.17
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
00:26.41
RUN 1
00:23.81
00:34.67
00:52.74
01:02.97
DNF
DNF
DNF
RUN 1
00:20.93
00:21.38
00:28.14
00:29.91
00:30.17
00:28.24
00:31.90
00:31.65
00:26.76
00:32.59
00:27.82
00:33.92

00:31.29
00:28.38
00:25.19
00:23.97
00:32.67
00:54.93
01:05.85
DNF
00:37.58
DNF
01:05.77
DNF
DNF
00:23.37
00:34.35
00:28.10
DNF
DNF
00:42.30
00:42.54
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
00:22.25
DNF
DSQ
DNS
DNF
RUN 2
00:24.05
00:25.94
00:28.34
00:31.85
00:44.32
01:02.76
DNF
RUN 2
00:23.16
00:26.05
00:22.33
00:20.79
00:22.83
00:25.84
00:23.04
00:24.41
00:29.50
00:24.61
00:31.25
00:25.28

01:08.77
01:10.23
01:13.06
01:14.69
01:24.52
01:44.00
02:08.47

COMBINED
00:47.86
01:00.61
01:21.08
01:34.82

COMBINED
00:44.09
00:47.43
00:50.47
00:50.70
00:53.00
00:54.08
00:54.94
00:56.06
00:56.26
00:57.20
00:59.07
00:59.20
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114
132
126
124
142
141
136
122
133
125
17
146
127
147
145
144
143
140
139
138
137
135
134
131
130
129
128
123
121
120
118
116
115

Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
CLASS
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Kevin Derzapf
Kevin Frueh
risten Beck
Adam Sneed
Melissa Ostrander
Katherine Licht
Monica Ellis
Krista Menzel
Cailin Ross
Shannon Moody
Meilan Sim
Hollis Lloyd
Krista Menzel
Audrey Williams
Richard Weber
Keely Gibbs
RIDER

Josh Abbott
Richard Weber llI
Richard Weber llI
Dennis Alverson
Richard Weber llI
Josh Abbott
Jennifer Butler
Katie Coker
Kevin Frueh
Katherine Licht
Tayler Stobaugh
Leah Mitchell
Kevin Frueh
Melissa Ostrander
Josh Abbott
Trae Mclnroe
Tate Rogers
Dennis Alverson
Michael Mlller
Audrey Williams
Richard Weber llI
Tayler Stobaugh
Leah Mitchell
Dennis Alverson
Trae Mclnroe
Josh Abbott
Sarah Baker
Audrey Williams
Jennifer Butler
Katie Coker
Michael Mlller
Tate Rogers
Dennis Alverson
Katherine Licht

Steve Noyes
Steve Noyes
Elli Pospichil
Bjorn Drake
Karl Pitcher
Steve Noyes
Codey McVey
Tyler Menzel
Cade East
Steve Noyes
Max Carlsten
Avery Hayler
Christine Hagerman
Jake Schlais
Kalei Pitcher
Avery Hayler
SKIER

Aaron Griffen
Colin Cook
Tyler Smedsrud
Aaron Griffen
Tyler Smedsrud
Colin Cook
Foster Kennedy
Colter Fretwell
John Anderson
John Anderson
Colter Fretwell
Colter Fretwell
David Rizzolo
Foster Kennedy
Colin Cook
Tyler

Colter Fretwell
David Rizzolo
Joe Jasper
David Rizzolo
Colin Cook
Hayden Lapointe
Foster Kennedy
Aaron Griffen
Joe Jasper
Aaron Griffen
Hayden Lapointe
John Anderson
David Rizzolo
Joe Jasper
Foster Kennedy
John Anderson
Tyler Smedsrud
Hayden Lapointe

Neato

Pop A Top

Lefty

Moose Nuckle
Freya

King Stormy Luck
Lane

Morty the Mustang
Beaver

Gus

Frenchie

Peppy

Morty the Mustang
Chunk

Dirty

Echo

HORSE

Elvis

Serge

Serge

Jimmy

McLeod

Elvis

Fast

Tarzan

Pop a Top

Babes Last Rascal
Little bo peep

Bango Is Her Naymo

Pop a Top
War Pony
Reb

Charlie
Seven

Jimmy

Jackie
Captain Jack
McLeod

Little Bo Peep

Bango Is Her Naymo

Jet

Charlie

Reb

Tupelo Honey
Captain Jack
Fast

Tarzan

Jackie

Seven

Jet

Babes Last Rascal

00:34.16
00:31.99
00:40.57
00:43.31
00:36.86
00:28.10
00:32.17
DNF
DNF
00:29.07
00:31.42
00:51.50
DNF
DNF
00:30.37
01:42.19
RUN 1
00:18.61
00:21.37
00:19.76
00:18.32
00:24.82
00:18.21
00:23.55
00:21.27
00:29.39
00:26.14
00:24.35
00:30.28
00:39.18
00:43.23
00:18.66
00:32.93
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
00:19.08
00:40.01
00:33.91
DNF
00:34.20
00:19.32
DNF
DNF
DNF
00:22.03
DNF
DNF
00:19.49
00:36.04

00:25.21
00:33.73
00:26.03
00:30.28
00:44.06
00:54.20
DNF
00:42.63
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
00:57.62
DNF
DNF
RUN 2
00:22.98
00:22.15
00:23.92
00:26.40
00:23.48
00:31.27
00:27.22
00:31.85
00:27.07
00:31.28
00:35.07
00:35.74
00:29.95
00:33.95
DNF
DNF
00:32.29
DNF
DNF
00:34.78
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
00:36.44
DNF
DNF
00:33.90
DNF
DNF

00:59.37
01:05.72
01:06.60
01:13.59
01:20.92
01:22.30

COMBINED
00:41.59
00:43.52
00:43.68
00:44.72
00:48.30
00:49.48
00:50.77
00:53.12
00:56.46
00:57.42
00:59.42
01:06.02
01:09.13
01:17.18



